
OMEGA and BETA FLL TEAMS 

We are registered to compete at the tournaments below. Transportation is not provided by the 

district. I will need a firm commitment that you will be attending. Please have your parent 

email (pengel@pobschools.org) or send a note to me by November 10th to confirm that you 

will be able attend these events.  You are expected to arrive on time and stay for the whole 

event. 

 

 

1.  SBPLI FIRST LEGO League Practice Tournament #2: 

Date: Saturday, December 3, 2016 

Time: 7:00am – 1:00pm 

Place: Ronkonkoma Middle School 

501 Peconic Street 

Ronkonkoma, NY  11779 

 

2.  FIRST Long Island SBPLI FIRST LEGO League Qualifier #4  

Mineola HS in Garden City Park  

Saturday, January 28, 2017 

Time: 1-6 pm 

 

***Team T shirts must be ordered by next week!  Please email me with your child’s t-shirt 

size and send in $10 cash by Wednesday (or write the size on the money envelope).  We need 

the shirts by Dec.3 so I will place the order on Thursday.  Students cannot compete without a 

team Tshirt- that’s FLL rules. Thank you.   

Last year’s team members do not need to reorder…unless you wish to! 

mailto:pengel@pobschools.org


OMEGA 

FLL TEAM MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

November and December 

 

Wednesday, November 9 (zero) combined teams 

 

Friday,  November 18 (until 4:30) 

 

Wednesday, November 23 (zero) combined teams 

 

Friday, December 2 (until 4:30) combined teams 

 

Saturday, PRACTICE TOURNAMENT DECEMBER 3,  7 am-1pm 

 

Wednesday, December 7 (zero) 

 

Friday, December 16 (until 4:30) 

 

Wednesday, December 21 (zero) combined teams 

 

December 23 -  no club meeting 

 



BETA 

FLL TEAM MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

November and December 

 

Wednesday, November 9 (zero) combined 

 

Wednesday, November 16 , 2016  (zero) 

 

Wednesday, November 23  (zero) 

 

Wednesday, November 30  (zero) 

 

Friday, December 2 (until 4:30)  combined teams 

 

Saturday PRACTICE TOURNAMENT DECEMBER 3,   7 am-1pm 

 

Friday, December 9  ( until 4:30) 

 

Wednesday, December 14  (zero) 

 

Wednesday, December  21 (zero) combined teams 

 

December 23 -  no club meeting 



 

 

 


